ANDREW SHARP 212 THOMPSON SQ. MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043



Sponsored by:

New Beginning

Children's Homes

(NBCH)

NBCH is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization

GIVEAWAY

Issue Date: 02/14/2023 7:42 pm Confirmation number: 15674734

Promo Code: EM223M3

2023 Corvette and 1965 Corvette 2022 Ford Shelby GT500 2022 Cadillac CT4-V Blackwing 2022 Indian Motorcycle TICKETS 40 + 80 BONUS

> 40 + 80 BONUS 40 + 80 BONUS 40 + 80 BONUS

TICKET NUMBERS00147521 - 00147640\$50.0000298165 - 00298284\$50.0000410570 - 00410689\$50.0000112056 - 00112175\$50.00

Shipping \$0.00 Total \$200.00

Dear ANDREW SHARP

Thank you for making a donation to New Beginning Children's Homes (NBCH). As a result of your donation, NBCH will be able to continue helping foster children in need and provide grants to other worthwhile charities including MADD, Honor Flight, National Guard Educational Foundation, Smile Network International, Bright Pink, 4Kids and Victory Junction.

Your Dream Giveaway ticket certificate is above. Please keep this document for your records.

Remember your donation is tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law. No goods or services were provided in exchange.

Sincerely, Ken Ferguson New Beginning Children's Homes a nonprofit 501(c)(3) charitable organization Federal ID #27-5011514

If you have any questions please contact Dream Giveaway customer service 727-228-1479 Monday through Friday 9 AM to 5 PM EST NO PURCHASE, CONTRIBUTION, DONATION OR PAYMENT IS NECESSARY AND MAKING ONE WILL NOT INCREASE YOUR CHANCES OF WINNING. Donations are tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law. Corvette Dream Giveaway starts on February 1, 2023, at 12:00 a.m. Eastern Time and ends December 31, 2023, at 11:59 p.m. Pacific Time, with the selection of a winner on or about January 11, 2024. This giveaway is open to residents of the U.S. (except Oregon) and Canada (except Quebec) and other countries and U.S. territories and possessions only where offered and permitted by law, age 18 and older. Void where prohibited. Odds of winning equal to one divided by the total number of tickets issued. This ad is for informational purposes only. For entry and official rules including free entry method visit www.dreamgiveaway.com/dg/corvette/official-rules. The Sponsor, New Beginning Children's Homes, Inc., a 501(c)(3) organization, PO Box 529, Centerton, AR 72719, is a licensee of the Dream Giveaway® brand. Prizes identified, logos, brands and other trademarks referred to within a Dream Giveaway are the property of their respective trademark holders and are not sponsor of this promotion. If you elect to discontinue receiving mail from this promotion please call 727-536-2777 or mail your name and address to: OPT-OUT 12955 Starkey Road, Suite 3900, Largo, Florida 33773.

NO PURCHASE, CONTRIBUTION, DONATION OR PAYMENT IS NECESSARY AND MAKING ONE WILL NOT INCREASE YOUR CHANCES OF WINNING. Donations are tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law. 2023 Shelby Dream Giveaway starts on December 1, 2022, at 12:00 a.m. Eastern Time and ends October 31, 2023, at 11:59 p.m. Pacific Time, with the selection of a winner on or about November 16, 2023. This giveaway is open to residents of the U.S. (except Oregon) and Canada (except Quebec) and other countries and U.S. territories and possessions only where offered and permitted by law, age 18 and older. Void where prohibited. Odds of winning equal to one divided by the total number of tickets issued. This ad is for informational purposes only. For entry and official rules including free entry method visit www.dreamgiveaway.com/dg/shelby/official-rules. The Sponsor, New Beginning Children's Homes, Inc., a 501(c)(3) organization, PO Box 529, Centerton, AR 72719, is a licensee of the Dream Giveaway® brand. Prizes identified, logos, brands and other trademarks referred to within a Dream Giveaway are the property of their respective trademark holders and are not sponsor of this promotion. If you elect to discontinue receiving mail from this promotion please call 727-536-2777 or mail your name and address to: OPT-OUT 12955 Starkey Road, Suite 3900, Largo, Florida 33773.

NO PURCHASE, CONTRIBUTION, DONATION OR PAYMENT IS NECESSARY AND MAKING ONE WILL NOT INCREASE YOUR CHANCES OF WINNING. Donations are tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law. Cadillac Dream Giveaway starts on October 1, 2022, at 12:00 a.m. Eastern Time and ends August 29, 2023, at 11:59 p.m. Pacific Time, with the selection of a winner on or about September 14, 2023. This giveaway is open to residents of the U.S. (except Oregon) and Canada (except Quebec) and other countries and U.S. territories and possessions only where offered and permitted by law, age 18 and older. Void where prohibited. Odds of winning equal to one divided by the total number of tickets issued. This ad is for informational purposes only. For entry and official rules including free entry method visit www.dreamgiveaway.com/dg/cadillac/official-rules. The Sponsor, New Beginning Children's Homes, Inc., a 501(c)(3) organization, PO Box 529, Centerton, AR 72719, is a licensee of the Dream Giveaway® brand. Prizes identified, logos, brands and other trademarks referred to within a Dream Giveaway are the property of their respective trademark holders and are not sponsor of this promotion. If you elect to discontinue receiving mail from this promotion please call 727-536-2777 or mail your name and address to: OPT-OUT 12955 Starkey Road, Suite 3900, Largo, Florida 33773.

NO PURCHASE, CONTRIBUTION, DONATION OR PAYMENT IS NECESSARY AND MAKING ONE WILL NOT INCREASE YOUR CHANCES OF WINNING. Donations are tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law. Motorcycle Dream Giveaway starts on August 1, 2022, at 12:00 a.m. Eastern Time and ends June 15, 2023, at 11:59 p.m. Pacific Time, with the selection of a winner on or about June 29, 2023. This giveaway is open to residents of the U.S. (except Oregon) and Canada (except Quebec) and other countries and U.S. territories and possessions only where offered and permitted by law, age 18 and older. Void where prohibited. Odds of winning equal to one divided by the total number of tickets issued. This ad is for informational purposes only. For entry and official rules including free entry method visit www.dreamgiveaway.com/dg/motorcycle/official-rules. The Sponsor, New Beginning Children's Homes, Inc., a 501(c)(3) organization, PO Box 529, Centerton, AR 72719, is a licensee of the Dream Giveaway® brand. Prizes identified, logos, brands and other trademarks referred to within a Dream Giveaway are the property of their respective trademark holders and are not sponsor of this promotion. If you elect to discontinue receiving mail from this promotion please call 727-536-2777 or mail your name and address to: OPT-OUT 12955 Starkey Road, Suite 3900, Largo, Florida 33773.

DONATION RECEIPT

DONOR INFORMATION

ANDREW SHARP 212 THOMPSON SQ. MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043



Sponsored by:

New Beginning

Children's Homes

(NBCH)

NBCH is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization

Donation Date: 02/14/2023 7:42 pm Confirmation number: 15674734

Donation Amount: \$200.00

Dear ANDREW SHARP

Thank you for making a donation to New Beginning Children's Homes (NBCH). As a result of your donation, NBCH will be able to continue helping foster children in need and provide grants to other worthwhile charities including MADD, Honor Flight, National Guard Educational Foundation, Smile Network International, Bright Pink, 4Kids and Victory Junction.

GARAGE

Sincerely, Ken Ferguson New Beginning Children's Homes a nonprofit 501(c)(3) charitable organization Federal ID #27-5011514

If you have any questions please contact Dream Giveaway customer service 727-228-1479 Monday through Friday 9 AM to 5 PM EST

Please keep this receipt for your tax records